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199808190003
21721

08/19/1998
09:41:52

MADDOX
SUSAN E

NOTARY AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
CO

199408120002
51981

08/12/1994
09:43:32

MADDOX
SUSAN E

NOTARY AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200301080000
17420

01/08/2003
02:36:00

MADDOX
SUSAN E

NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY CO

200609060004
37120

09/06/2006
08:20:59

MADDOX
SUSAN E

NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201009150003
02390

09/15/2010
02:16:03

MADDOX
SUSAN E

NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201503040000
67280

03/04/2015
02:27:53

MADDOX
SUSAN E

NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY


