Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= MADDOX SUSAN E;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199808190003 21721	08/19/1998 09:41:52	MADDOX SUSAN E		NOTARY	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE CO						
199408120002 51981	08/12/1994 09:43:32	MADDOX SUSAN E		NOTARY	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE COMPANY						
200301080000 17420	01/08/2003 02:36:00	MADDOX SUSAN E		NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY CO						
200609060004 37120	09/06/2006 08:20:59	MADDOX SUSAN E		NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY						
201009150003 02390	09/15/2010 02:16:03	MADDOX SUSAN E		NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY						
201503040000 67280	03/04/2015 02:27:53	MADDOX SUSAN E		NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY						